TOC Bookmark
Compact cylinders ADN-C, ISO 21287
Key features
Type codes
Peripherals overview
Data sheet
Technical data
Materials

40 16 M8 12 10 3.3 6.1 6.6 4.7 51.1 51.7
50 20 M10 16 13 4.7 7.7 8.2 6.5 52.7 53.2
63 20 M10 16 13 4.7 7.5 8 6.5 56.5 57
80 20 M12 20 17 6.1 8.9 9.4 7 62.9 63.4
NEW
10 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/05
Compact cylinders ADN-C, ISO 21287
Ordering data
Ordering data
Piston
diameter
Stroke P – Elastic cushioning rings/plates at both ends
[mm] Part no. Type
12 A – Piston rod with male thread
5 8076023 ADN-12-5-A-P-A-C
10 8076022 ADN-12-10-A-P-A-C
15 8075934 ADN-12-15-A-P-A-C
20 8075935 ADN-12-20-A-P-A-C
25 8075936 ADN-12-25-A-P-A-C
30 8075937 ADN-12-30-A-P-A-C
35 8075938 ADN-12-35-A-P-A-C
40 8075939 ADN-12-40-A-P-A-C
50 8075940 ADN-12-50-A-P-A-C
60 8075941 ADN-12-60-A-P-A-C
I – Piston rod with female thread
5 8075942 ADN-12-5-I-P-A-C
10 8075943 ADN-12-10-I-P-A-C
15 8075944 ADN-12-15-I-P-A-C
20 8075945 ADN-12-20-I-P-A-C
25 8075946 ADN-12-25-I-P-A-C
30 8075947 ADN-12-30-I-P-A-C
35 8075948 ADN-12-35-I-P-A-C
40 8075949 ADN-12-40-I-P-A-C
50 8075950 ADN-12-50-I-P-A-C
60 8075951 ADN-12-60-I-P-A-C
16 A – Piston rod with male thread
5 8076000 ADN-16-5-A-P-A-C
10 8076001 ADN-16-10-A-P-A-C
15 8076002 ADN-16-15-A-P-A-C
20 8076003 ADN-16-20-A-P-A-C
25 8076004 ADN-16-25-A-P-A-C
30 8076005 ADN-16-30-A-P-A-C
35 8076006 ADN-16-35-A-P-A-C
40 8076007 ADN-16-40-A-P-A-C
50 8076008 ADN-16-50-A-P-A-C
60 8076009 ADN-16-60-A-P-A-C
70 8076010 ADN-16-70-A-P-A-C
I – Piston rod with female thread
5 8076011 ADN-16-5-I-P-A-C
10 8076012 ADN-16-10-I-P-A-C
15 8076013 ADN-16-15-I-P-A-C
20 8076014 ADN-16-20-I-P-A-C
25 8076015 ADN-16-25-I-P-A-C
30 8076016 ADN-16-30-I-P-A-C
35 8076017 ADN-16-35-I-P-A-C
40 8076018 ADN-16-40-I-P-A-C
50 8076019 ADN-16-50-I-P-A-C
60 8076020 ADN-16-60-I-P-A-C
70 8076021 ADN-16-70-I-P-A-C
NEW
Ordering data
112021/05 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Compact cylinders ADN-C, ISO 21287
Ordering data
Ordering data
Piston
diameter
Stroke P – Elastic cushioning rings/plates at both ends PPS – Pneumatic cushioning, self-adjusting at both ends
[mm] Part no. Type Part no. Type
20 A – Piston rod with male thread
5 8076074 ADN-20-5-A-P-A-C –
10 8076076 ADN-20-10-A-P-A-C 8076096 ADN-20-10-A-PPS-A-C
15 8076075 ADN-20-15-A-P-A-C 8076097 ADN-20-15-A-PPS-A-C
20 8076077 ADN-20-20-A-P-A-C 8076098 ADN-20-20-A-PPS-A-C
25 8076078 ADN-20-25-A-P-A-C 8076099 ADN-20-25-A-PPS-A-C
30 8076079 ADN-20-30-A-P-A-C 8076100 ADN-20-30-A-PPS-A-C
35 8076080 ADN-20-35-A-P-A-C 8076101 ADN-20-35-A-PPS-A-C
40 8076081 ADN-20-40-A-P-A-C 8076102 ADN-20-40-A-PPS-A-C
50 8076082 ADN-20-50-A-P-A-C 8076103 ADN-20-50-A-PPS-A-C
60 8076083 ADN-20-60-A-P-A-C 8076104 ADN-20-60-A-PPS-A-C
70 8076084 ADN-20-70-A-P-A-C 8076105 ADN-20-70-A-PPS-A-C
I – Piston rod with female thread
5 8076085 ADN-20-5-I-P-A-C –
10 8076086 ADN-20-10-I-P-A-C 8076106 ADN-20-10-I-PPS-A-C
15 8076087 ADN-20-15-I-P-A-C 8076107 ADN-20-15-I-PPS-A-C
20 8076088 ADN-20-20-I-P-A-C 8076108 ADN-20-20-I-PPS-A-C
25 8076089 ADN-20-25-I-P-A-C 8076109 ADN-20-25-I-PPS-A-C
30 8076090 ADN-20-30-I-P-A-C 8076110 ADN-20-30-I-PPS-A-C
35 8076091 ADN-20-35-I-P-A-C 8076111 ADN-20-35-I-PPS-A-C
40 8076092 ADN-20-40-I-P-A-C 8076112 ADN-20-40-I-PPS-A-C
50 8076093 ADN-20-50-I-P-A-C 8076113 ADN-20-50-I-PPS-A-C
60 8076094 ADN-20-60-I-P-A-C 8076114 ADN-20-60-I-PPS-A-C
70 8076095 ADN-20-70-I-P-A-C 8076115 ADN-20-70-I-PPS-A-C
25 A – Piston rod with male thread
5 8075643 ADN-25-5-A-P-A -C –
10 8075642 ADN-25-10-A-P-A-C 8075735 ADN-25-10-A-PPS-A-C
15 8075640 ADN-25-15-A-P-A-C 8075717 ADN-25-15-A-PPS-A-C
20 8075639 ADN-25-20-A-P-A-C 8075730 ADN-25-20-A-PPS-A-C
25 8075636 ADN-25-25-A-P-A-C 8075729 ADN-25-25-A-PPS-A-C
30 8075638 ADN-25-30-A-P-A-C 8075716 ADN-25-30-A-PPS-A-C
35 8075637 ADN-25-35-A-P-A-C 8075728 ADN-25-35-A-PPS-A-C
40 8075635 ADN-25-40-A-P-A-C 8075718 ADN-25-40-A-PPS-A-C
50 8075634 ADN-25-50-A-P-A-C 8075714 ADN-25-50-A-PPS-A-C
60 8075633 ADN-25-60-A-P-A-C 8075738 ADN-25-60-A-PPS-A-C
70 8075632 ADN-25-70-A-P-A-C 8075737 ADN-25-70-A-PPS-A-C
80 8075641 ADN-25-80-A-P-A-C 8075731 ADN-25-80-A-PPS-A-C
I – Piston rod with female thread
5 8075722 ADN-25-5-I-P-A-C –
10 8075734 ADN-25-10-I-P-A-C 8075733 ADN-25-10-I-PPS-A-C
15 8075732 ADN-25-15-I-P-A-C 8075709 ADN-25-15-I-PPS-A-C
20 8075727 ADN-25-20-I-P-A-C 8075711 ADN-25-20-I-PPS-A-C
25 8075725 ADN-25-25-I-P-A-C 8075713 ADN-25-25-I-PPS-A-C
30 8075739 ADN-25-30-I-P-A-C 8075721 ADN-25-30-I-PPS-A-C
35 8075712 ADN-25-35-I-P-A-C 8075720 ADN-25-35-I-PPS-A-C
40 8075726 ADN-25-40-I-P-A-C 80 75736 ADN-25-40-I-PPS-A-C
50 8075742 ADN-25-50-I-P-A-C 8075719 ADN-25-50-I-PPS-A-C
60 8075723 ADN-25-60-I-P-A-C 8075724 ADN-25-60-I-PPS-A-C
70 8075710 ADN-25-70-I-P-A-C 8075715 ADN-25-70-I-PPS-A-C
80 8075741 ADN-25-80-I-P-A-C 8075740 ADN-25-80-I-PPS-A-C
NEW
12 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/05
Compact cylinders ADN-C, ISO 21287
Ordering data
Ordering data
Piston
diameter
Stroke P – Elastic cushioning rings/plates at both ends PPS – Pneumatic cushioning, self-adjusting at both ends
[mm] Part no. Type Part no. Type
32 A – Piston rod with male thread
5 8076047 ADN-32-5-A-P-A -C –
10 8076060 ADN-32-10-A-P-A-C 8076037 ADN-32-10-A-PPS-A-C
15 8076070 ADN-32-15-A-P-A-C 8076031 ADN-32-15-A-PPS-A-C
20 8076043 ADN-32-20-A-P-A-C 8076054 ADN-32-20-A-PPS-A-C
25 8076069 ADN-32-25-A-P-A-C 8076025 ADN-32-25-A-PPS-A-C
30 8076057 ADN-32-30-A-P-A-C 8076029 ADN-32-30-A-PPS-A-C
35 8076056 ADN-32-35-A-P-A-C 8076032 ADN-32-35-A-PPS-A-C
40 8076050 ADN-32-40-A-P-A-C 8076065 ADN-32-40-A-PPS-A-C
50 8076061 ADN-32-50-A-P-A-C 8076026 ADN-32-50-A-PPS-A-C
60 8076053 ADN-32-60-A-P-A-C 8076058 ADN-32-60-A-PPS-A-C
70 8076055 ADN-32-70-A-P-A-C 8076051 ADN-32-70-A-PPS-A-C
80 8076042 ADN-32-80-A-P·A-C 8076048 ADN-32-80-A-PPS-A-C
I – Piston rod with female thread
5 8076033 ADN-32-5-I-P-A-C –
10 8076040 ADN-32-10-I-P-A-C 8076062 ADN-32-10-I-PPS-A-C
15 8076036 ADN-32-15-I-P-A-C 8076049 ADN-32-15-I-PPS-A-C
20 8076044 ADN-32-20-I-P-A-C 8076045 ADN-32-20-I-PPS-A-C
25 8076034 ADN-32-25-I-P-A-C 8076063 ADN-32-25-I-PPS-A-C
30 8076027 ADN-32-30-I-P-A-C 8076030 ADN-32-30-I-PPS-A-C
35 8076035 ADN-32-35-I-P-A-C 8076046 ADN-32-35-I-PPS-A-C
40 8076028 ADN-32-40-I-P-A-C 8076071 ADN-32-40-I-PPS-A-C
50 8076041 ADN-32-50-I-P-A-C 8076066 ADN-32-50-I-PPS-A-C
60 8076059 ADN-32-60-I-P-A-C 8076038 ADN-32-60-I-PPS-A-C
70 8076064 ADN-32-70-I-P-A-C 8076052 ADN-32-70-I-PPS-A-C
80 8076068 ADN-32-80-I-P-A-C 8076072 ADN-32-80·I-PPS-A-C
40 A – Piston rod with male thread
5 8075972 ADN-40-5-A-P-A-C –
10 8075991 ADN-40-10-A-P-A-C 8075960 ADN-40-10-A-PPS-A-C
15 8075975 ADN-40-15-A-P-A-C 8075969 ADN-40-15-A-PPS-A-C
20 8075997 ADN-40-20-A-P-A-C 8075994 ADN-40-20-A-PPS-A-C
25 8075958 ADN-40-25-A-P-A-C 8075998 ADN-40-25-A-PPS-A-C
30 8075966 ADN-40-30-A-P-A-C 8075987 ADN-40-30-A-PPS-A-C
35 8075954 ADN-40-35-A-P-A-C 8075983 ADN-40-35-A-PPS-A-C
40 8075968 ADN-40-40-A-P-A-C 8075993 ADN-40-40-A-PPS-A-C
50 8075971 ADN-40-50-A-P-A-C 8075989 ADN-40-50-A-PPS-A-C
60 8075956 ADN-40-60-A-P-A-C 8075981 ADN-40-60-A-PPS-A-C
70 8075964 ADN-40-70-A-P-A-C 8075995 ADN-40-70-A-PPS-A-C
80 8075985 ADN-40-80-A-P-A-C 8075955 ADN-40-80-A-PPS-A-C
I – Piston rod with female thread
5 8075982 ADN-40-5-I-P-A-C –
10 8075978 ADN-40-10-I-P-A-C 8075963 ADN-40-10-I-PPS-A-C
15 8075990 ADN-40-15-I-P-A-C 80759 73 ADN-40-15-I-PPS-A-C
20 8075979 ADN-40-20·I-P-A-C 8075986 ADN-40-20-I-PPS-A-C
25 8075961 ADN-40-25-I-P-A-C 8075953 ADN-40-25-I-PPS-A-C
30 8075957 ADN-40-30-I-P-A-C 8075976 ADN-40-30-I-PPS-A-C
35 8075988 ADN-40-35-I-P-A-C 8075984 ADN-40-35-I-PPS-A-C
40 8075965 ADN-40-40-I-P-A-C 8075967 ADN-40-40-I-PPS-A-C
50 8075980 ADN-40-50-I-P-A-C 8075974 ADN-40-50-I-PPS-A-C
60 8075959 ADN-40-60-I-P-A-C 8075962 ADN-40-60-I-PPS-A-C
70 8075996 ADN-40-70-I-P-A-C 8075977 ADN-40-70-I-PPS-A-C
80 8075992 ADN-40-80-I-P-A-C 8075970 ADN-40-80-I-PPS-A-C
NEW
132021/05 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Compact cylinders ADN-C, ISO 21287
Ordering data
Ordering data
Piston
diameter
Stroke P – Elastic cushioning rings/plates at both ends PPS – Pneumatic cushioning, self-adjusting at both ends
[mm] Part no. Type Part no. Type
50 A – Piston rod with male thread
10 8076181 ADN-50-10-A-P-A-C 8076144 ADN-50-10-A-PPS-A-C
15 8076184 ADN-50-15-A-P-A-C 8076185 ADN-50-15-A-PPS-A-C
20 8076177 ADN-50-20-A-P-A-C 8076149 ADN-50-20-A-PPS-A-C
25 8076146 ADN-50-25-A-P-A-C 8076164 ADN-50-25-A-PPS-A-C
30 8076145 ADN-50-30-A-P-A-C 8076162 ADN-50-30-A-PPS-A-C
35 8076170 ADN-50-35-A-P-A-C 8076180 ADN-50-35-A-PPS-A-C
40 8076167 ADN-50-40-A-P-A-C 8076175 ADN-50-40-A-PPS-A-C
50 8076151 ADN-50-50-A-P-A-C 8076158 ADN-50-50-A-PPS-A-C
60 8076176 ADN-50-60-A-P-A-C 8076152 ADN-50-60-A-PPS-A-C
70 8076172 ADN-50-70-A-P-A-C 8076178 ADN-50-70-A-PPS-A-C
80 8076182 ADN-50-80-A-P-A-C 8076153 ADN-50-80-A-PPS-A-C
I – Piston rod with female thread
10 8076173 ADN-50-10-I-P-A-C 8076186 ADN-50-10-I-PPS-A-C
15 8076148 ADN-50-15-I-P-A-C 8076183 ADN-50-15-I-PPS-A-C
20 8076169 ADN-50-20-I-P-A-C 8076155 ADN-50-20-I-PPS-A-C
25 8076147 ADN-50-25-I-P-A-C 8076160 ADN-50-25-I-PPS-A-C
30 8076156 ADN-50-30-I-P-A-C 8076165 ADN-50-30-I-PPS-A-C
35 8076187 ADN-50-35-I-P-A-C 8076166 ADN-50-35-I-PPS-A-C
40 8076161 ADN-50-40-I-P-A-C 8076163 ADN-50-40-I-PPS-A-C
50 8076157 ADN-50-50-I-P-A-C 8076174 ADN-50-50-I-PPS-A-C
60 8076188 ADN-50-60-I-P-A-C 8076171 ADN-50-60-I-PPS-A-C
70 8076168 ADN-50-70-I-P-A-C 8076159 ADN-50-70-I-PPS-A-C
80 8076154 ADN-50-80-I-P-A-C 8076150 ADN-50-80-I-PPS-A-C
63 A – Piston rod with male thread
10 8075917 ADN-63-10-A-P-A-C 8075911 ADN-63-10-A-PPS-A-C
15 8075910 ADN-63-15-A-P-A-C 8075895 ADN-63-15-A-PPS-A-C
20 8075909 ADN-63-20-A-P-A-C 8075896 ADN-63-20-A-PPS-A-C
25 8075923 ADN-63-25-A-P-A-C 8075913 ADN-63-25-A-PPS-A-C
30 8075918 ADN-63-30-A-P-A-C 8075926 ADN-63-30-A-PPS-A-C
35 8075890 ADN-63-35-A-P-A-C 8075925 ADN-63-35-A-PPS-A-C
40 8075899 ADN-63-40-A-P-A-C 8075903 ADN-63-40-A-PPS-A-C
50 8075891 ADN-63-50-A-P-A-C 8075933 ADN-63-50-A-PPS-A-C
60 8075915 ADN-63-60-A-P-A-C 8075898 ADN-63-60-A-PPS-A-C
70 8075916 ADN-63-70-A-P-A-C 8075904 ADN-63-70-A-PPS-A-C
80 8075929 ADN-63-80-A-P-A-C 8075924 ADN-63-80-A-PPS-A-C
I – Piston rod with female thread
10 8075928 ADN-63-10-I-P-A-C 8075897 ADN-63-10-I-PPS-A-C
15 8075931 ADN-63-15-I-P-A-C 8075906 ADN-63-15-I-PPS-A-C
20 8075922 ADN-63-20-I-P-A-C 8075932 ADN-63-20-I-PPS-A-C
25 8075900 ADN-63-25-I-P-A-C 8075921 ADN-63-25-I-PPS-A-C
30 8075894 ADN-63-30-I-P-A-C 8075907 ADN-63-30-I-PPS-A-C
35 8075892 ADN-63-35-I-P-A-C 8075901 ADN-63-35-I-PPS-A-C
40 8075919 ADN-63-40-I-P-A-C 8075930 ADN-63-40-I-PPS-A-C
50 8075914 ADN-63-50-I-P-A-C 8075920 ADN-63-50-I-PPS-A-C
60 8075908 ADN-63-60-I-P-A-C 8075912 ADN-63-60-I-PPS-A-C
70 8075893 ADN-63-70-I-P-A-C 8075927 ADN-63-70-I-PPS-A-C
80 8075902 ADN-63-80-I-P-A-C 8075905 ADN-63-80-I-PPS-A-C
NEW
14 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/05
Compact cylinders ADN-C, ISO 21287
Ordering data
Ordering data
Piston
diameter
Stroke P – Elastic cushioning rings/plates at both ends PPS – Pneumatic cushioning, self-adjusting at both ends
[mm] Part no. Type Part no. Type
80 A – Piston rod with male thread
10 8076206 ADN-80-10-A-P-A-C 8076229 ADN-80-10-A-PPS-A-C
15 8076209 ADN-80-15-A-P-A-C 8076230 ADN-80-15-A-PPS-A-C
20 8076207 ADN-80-20-A-P-A-C 8076231 ADN-80-20-A-PPS-A-C
25 8076210 ADN-80-25-A-P-A-C 8076232 ADN-80-25-A-PPS-A-C
30 8076211 ADN-80-30-A-P-A-C 8 076233 ADN-80-30-A-PPS-A-C
35 8076212 ADN-80-35-A-P-A-C 8076234 ADN-80-35-A-PPS-A-C
40 8076213 ADN-80-40-A-P-A-C 8076235 ADN-80-40-A-PPS-A-C
50 8076214 ADN-80-50-A-P-A-C 8076236 ADN-80-50-A-PPS-A-C
60 8076215 ADN-80-60-A-P-A-C 8076237 ADN-80-60-A-PPS-A-C
70 8076216 ADN-80-70-A-P-A-C 8076238 ADN-80-70-A-PPS-A-C
80 8076217 ADN-80-80-A-P-A-C 8076239 ADN-80-80-A-PPS-A-C
I – Piston rod with female thread
10 8076218 ADN-80-10-I-P-A-C 8076240 ADN-80-10-I-PPS-A-C
15 8076219 ADN-80-15-I-P-A-C 8076241 ADN-80-15-I-PPS-A-C
20 8076220 ADN-80-20-I-P-A-C 8076242 ADN-80-20-I-PPS-A-C
25 8076221 ADN-80-25-I-P-A-C 8076243 ADN-80-25-I-PPS-A-C
30 8076222 ADN-80-30-I-P-A-C 8076244 ADN-80-30-I-PPS-A-C
35 8076223 ADN-80-35-I-P-A-C 8076245 ADN-80-35-I-PPS-A-C
40 8076224 ADN-80-40-I-P-A-C 8076246 ADN-80-40-I-PPS-A-C
50 8076225 ADN-80-50-I-P-A-C 8076247 ADN-80-50-I-PPS-A-C
60 8076226 ADN-80-60-I-P-A-C 8076248 ADN-80-60-I-PPS-A-C
70 8076227 ADN-80-70-I-P-A-C 8076249 ADN-80-70-I-PPS-A-C
80 8076228 ADN-80-80-I-P-A-C 8076250 ADN-80-80-I-PPS-A-C
NEW
152021/05 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Compact cylinders ADN-C, ISO 21287
Accessories

Rod clevis CRSG
16 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/05
Compact cylinders ADN-C, ISO 21287
Accessories
Foot mounting HNA
Material:
HNA: galvanised steel
Free of copper and PTFE
RoHS-compliant
+ = plus stroke length
Dimensions and ordering data
For diam. AB AH AO AT AU SA TR US XA Basic type
 @
[P] [PPS] CRC1) Weight Part no. Type
[mm] H14 JS14 ±0.5 ±0.2 ±0.2 ±0.2 -0.5 +1.2 +1.3 [g]
12 5.8 21 5 3 13 61 16 26 52.2 – 1 39 537237 HNA-12
16 5.8 22 4.75 3 13 61 18 27.5 52.7 – 1 42 537238 HNA-16
20 7 27 6.25 4 16 69 22 34.5 58.5 58.5 1 84 537239 HNA-20
25 7 29 6.3 4 16 71 26 38.5 60.5 61.3 1 90 537240 HNA-25
32 7 33.5 7 4 16 76 32 46 66 66.6 1 123 537241 HNA-32
40 10 38 9 4 18 81 36 54 69.1 69.7 1 157 537242 HNA-40
50 10 45 8 5 21 87 45 64 73.7 74.2 1 278 537243 HNA-50
63 10 50 8 5 21 91 50 75 77.5 78 1 328 537244 HNA-63
80 12 63 10.5 6 26 106 63 93 88.9 89.4 1 634 537249 HNA-80
1) Corrosion resistance class CRC 1 to Festo standard FN 940070
Low corrosion stress. Dry indoor application or transport and storage protection. Also applies to parts behind coverings, in the non-visible interior area, and parts which are covered in the application (e.g. drive trunnions).
NEW
Foot mounting HNA
172021/05 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Compact cylinders ADN-C, ISO 21287
Accessories
Flange mounting FNC
Material:
Galvanised steel
Free of copper and PTFE
RoHS-compliant
+ = plus stroke length
Dimensions and ordering data
For diam. E FB MF R TF UF ZF Basic type
@
[P] [PPS] CRC1) Weight Part no. Type
[mm] ±1 +1.2 +1.3 [g]
12 28 5.5 8 – 40 50 47.2 – 1 79 537245 FNC-12
16 29 5.5 8 – 43 55 47.7 – 1 88 537246 FNC-16
20 36 6.6 8 – 55 70 50.5 50.5 1 141 537247 FNC-20
25 40 6.6 8 – 60 76 52.5 53.3 1 165 537248 FNC-25
32 45 7 10 32 64 80 60 60.6 1 221 174376 FNC-32
40 54 9 10 36 72 90 61.1 61.7 1 291 174377 FNC-40
50 65 9 12 45 90 110 64.7 65.2 1 536 174378 FNC-50
63 75 9 12 50 100 120 68.5 69 1 679 174379 FNC-63
80 93 12 16 63 126 150 78.9 79.4 1 1495 174380 FNC-80
150
1) Corrosion resistance class CRC 1 to Festo standard FN 940070
Low corrosion stress. Dry indoor application or transport and storage protection. Also applies to parts behind coverings, in the non-visible interior area, and parts which are covered in the application (e.g. drive trunnions).
NEW

For supply air
12, 16, 20, 25 3 Metal design 193153 GRLZ-M5-QS-3-D
4 193154 GRLZ-M5-QS-4-D
6 193155 GRLZ-M5-QS-6-D
32, 40, 50, 63, 80 3 193156 GRLZ-1/8-QS-3-D
4 193157 GRLZ-1/8-QS-4-D
6 193158 GRLZ-1/8-QS-6-D
8 193159 GRLZ-1/8-QS-8-D
Ordering data – Proximity sensors for T-slot, magneto-resistive Data sheets a Internet: smt
Type of mounting Switching output Electrical connection Cable length Part no. Type
[m]
N/O contact
Insertable in the slot from above,
flush with the cylinder profile,
short design
PNP Cable, 3-wire 2.5 574335 SMT-8M-A-PS-24V-E-2.5-OE
Plug M8x1, 3-pin 0.3 574334 SMT-8M-A-PS-24V-E-0.3-M8D
NPN Cable, 3-wire 2.5 574338 SMT-8M-A-NS-24V-E-2.5-OE
Plug M8x1, 3-pin 0.3 574339 SMT-8M-A-NS-24V-E-0.3-M8D
N/C contact
Insertable in the slot from above,
flush with the cylinder profile,
short design
PNP Cable, 3-wire 7.5 574340 SMT-8M-A-PO-24V-E-7.5-OE
Ordering data – Proximity sensors for T-slot, magneto-resistive, corrosion-resistant Data sheets a Internet: crsmt
Switching output Electrical connection Cable length Weight Part no. Type
Cable Cable with plug,
rotatable thread [m] [g]